
Peterson Staff Roster for 2023-2024   
Principal 

Alli Landstrom 

allison_landstrom@ipsd.org 

 

Student Services Coordinator 

Jasmine Sloan 

jasmin_sloan@ipsd.org 

Office Staff 

 

Secretary 

Peggy Newman 

Peggy_newman@ipsd.org 

 

Health Office Assistant 

Burniced Monteiro 

burnice_monteiro@ipsd.org 

Nurse Staff 

 

Building Registered Nurse 

Patti Mathison 

Patricia_mathison@ipsd.org 

 

Certified Nurse 

Laura Martin 

laura_martin@ipsd.org 

 

Kindergarten Teachers 

Terry Goc 

terry_goc@ipsd.org 

 

Jennifer Kucera 

jennifer_kucera@ipsd.org 

 

Lauren Quinn 

lauren_quinn@ipsd.org 

 

Brian Webber 

brian_webber@ipsd.org 

 

 

First Grade Teachers 

Kate Ammons 

katherine_ammons@ipsd.org 

 

Hannah Estoll 

hannah_estoll@ipsd.org 

 

Kristin Reed 

kristin_reed@ipsd.org 

 

Natalie Stasinopolous 

n_stasinopolous@ipsd.org 

  

Second Grade Teachers 

Kim Cagwin 

kim_cagwin@ipsd.org 

 

Melinda Lippe 

melinda_lippe@ipsd.org 

 

Niki Williams 

nicolette_williams@ipsd.org 

 

Nicole Munn 

nicole_munn@ipsd.org 

 

Third Grade Teachers 

Stacy Baxter 

stacy_baxter@ipsd.org 

 

Brooke Falck 

brooke_falck@ispd.org 

 

Laurel Miner 

laurel_miner@ipsd.org 

 

Jami Shelbrock 

jami_shelbrock@ipsd.org 

 

Fourth Grade Teachers 

Melissa Ambrose 

melissa_ambrose@ipsd.org 

 

Joanna Dusseault 

joanna_dusseault@ipsd.org 

 

Brenda Grahn 

brenda_grahn@ipsd.org 

 

Audra Hall 

audra_hall@ipsd.org 

 

 

Fifth Grade Teachers 

Ann Marie Decker 

annmarie_decker@ipsd.org 

 

Victoria Donkin 

victoria_donkin@ipsd.org 

 

Michelle Kurasz 

michelle_kurasz@ipsd.org 

 

Eric White 

eric_white@ipsd.org 
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Art 

Saurabh Mehta 

saurabh_mehta@ipsd.org 

 

Joseph Mills 

joseph_mills@ipsd.org 

Music 

Rachel Luhn 

rachel_luhn@ipsd.org 

 

PE​
Jeremy Cemel 

jeremy_cemel@ipsd.org 

 

Jenn Wills 

jennifer_wills@ipsd.org 

Library Media Center 

Ann Schimmoler (LMC Director) 

ann_schimmoler@ipsd.org 

 

Teri_Saindon (Assistant) 

teri_saindon@ipsd.org 

 

Project Arrow 

Leslie McMurray 

leslie_mcmurray@ipsd.org 

 

Supported Education Teachers 

Katie Eskey 

katherine_eskey@ipsd.org 

 

Julie Hemesath 

julie_hemesath@ipsd.org 

 

Julia Hingley 

julia_hingley@ipsd.org 

 

Reading Improvement Teacher 

Amy Lokken 

amy_lokken@ipsd.org 

 

Interventionist Teacher 

Becky Graske 

becky_graske@ipsd.org 

 

ELL / Bilingual Teachers 

Rosa Brolley 

rosa_brolley@ipsd.org 

 

Persis Sidhwa 

persis_sidhwa@ipsd.org 

Psychologist 

Christina Lies 

christina_lies@ipsd.org 

 

Social Worker 

Aimee Domas 

aimee_domas@ipsd.org 

Speech Language Pathologist 

Paulina Terrazas 

paulina_terrazas@ipsd.org 

 

Self-Contained Teachers 

Mackenzie Ward 

mackenzie_ward@ipsd.org 

 

Amber Wortham 

amber_wortham@ipsd.org 

 

Jennifer Zanayed​
jennifer_zanayed@ipsd.org 

Self-Contained Speech Language 

Pathologist 

Marianne Keefer 

marianne_keefer@ipsd.org 

Physical Therapist 

Judith Jenkins 

judith_jenkins@ipsd.org 
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Occupational Therapist (OT) 

Samantha Gorney 

samantha_gorney@ipsd.org 

 

Kim Williamson​
kimberly_williamson@ipsd.org 

Adaptive Physical Education (APE) 

 

Hearing Itinerant 

Supported Education Assistants 

Danielle Balsano 

Sarmistha Bardhan 

Supriya Gopinath 

Diane Francis 

Rohini Madduri 

Devee Mishra 

Sarah Neufeldt 

Palma Scalise 

Jyothna Veeraraghavan​
Julie Mason 

Self-Contained Teaching Assistants 

Afsheen Asim 

Deane Goldstein III 

Seema Gulyani 

 

Head Custodian 

Tracy Luna 
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